
Wks 3-13

Small Business Management ; 
Butler, Migdonnia; 304A;
Online Room 17

Wks 3-13

Small Business Management ; 
Taylor, Angella; 300B_302B;
Online Room 16

Wks 2-14

Performing Facial
Electrotherapy and Advanced
Hair Epilation Treatments ; Gra
ham, Rowena; B.Therapy 

Wks 2-13

Events Management; Douglas-
Knight, Alladeen; T6B

Wks 2-13

Events Management; Douglas-
Knight, Alladeen; T5B

Wks 2-13

Acquiring Professional and
Industry Certification ; Sterling,
Romar; 304B Wks 2-13

Acquiring Professional and
Industry Certification ; Sterling,
Romar; lta1

Wks 2-13

Operating a Beauty and
Wellness Business ; Ricketts-
Lee, Racquel; 304B

Wks 2-13

Operating a Beauty and
Wellness Business ; Ricketts-
Lee, Racquel; T5B

Wks 2-13

Major Capstone Project; Wedd
erburn, Alia; Online Room 12

Wks 2-14

Performing Facial
Electrotherapy and Advanced
Hair Epilation Treatments ; Gra
ham, Rowena; B.Therapy 

Wks 2-14

Performing Facial
Electrotherapy and Advanced
Hair Epilation Treatments ; Gra
ham, Rowena; B.Therapy 

08:00am

09:00am

09:00am

10:00am

10:00am

11:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

12:00pm

01:00pm

01:00pm

02:00pm

02:00pm

03:00pm

03:00pm

04:00pm

04:00pm

05:00pm

05:00pm

06:00pm

06:00pm

07:00pm

07:00pm

08:00pm

08:00pm

09:00pm

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Published 1:27:18 pm - Excelsior Community College - CELCAT Timetabling


