	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
08:00am 09:00am 09:00am 10:00am	Hair Epilation Treatments ; Gra ham, Rowena; B.Therapy	Wks 2-14 Performing Facial Electrotherapy and Advanced Hair Epilation Treatments; Gra ham, Rowena; B.Therapy	Wks 2-13 Operating a Beauty and Wellness Business; Ricketts-	Wks 2-13 Operating a Beauty and Wellness Business; Ricketts- Lee, Racquel; T5B	
10:00am			Lee, Racquel; 304B		
11:00am 12:00pm		Wiles 0.40		Wks 2-13 Events Management; Douglas- Knight, Alladeen; T5B	
12:00pm 01:00pm		Wks 2-13 Acquiring Professional and Industry Certification; Sterling, Romar; 304B	IMI:- 0.40	Wiles 0.40	Wilso 0 40
02:00pm 02:00pm	Kriight, Allaueen, 105	Tromar, ou ib	Wks 3-13 Small Business Management; Butler, Migdonnia; 304A; Online Room 17	Wks 2-13 Acquiring Professional and Industry Certification; Sterling, Romar; Ita1	Wks 2-13 Major Capstone Project; Wedd erburn, Alia; Online Room 12
03:00pm			Wks 2-14		
04:00pm 04:00pm	Small Business Management ; Taylor, Angella; 300B_302B;		Performing Facial Electrotherapy and Advanced Hair Epilation Treatments; Gra		
05:00pm 05:00pm			ham, Rowena; B.Therapy		
06:00pm					
07:00pm 07:00pm					
08:00pm 08:00pm 09:00pm					